Gruner Veltliner jeicht — bis 125 %

Klassement 2019

Weine mit ausgezeichnetem Preis-Leistungs-Verhdltnis
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Weingut

Weingut Thiery-Weber

Weingut F) Gritsch

Weingut Lagler

Bergkellerei Godfried Steinschaden
Weingut & Buschenschank Greilinger
Weingut Rudolf Rabl

Weingut FJ Gritsch

Weingut Briindlmayer

Weinbau Mérwald

. Weingut G&R Nastl

. Weingut Kummer

Weingut Ernst

Weingut Hofbauer-Schmidt
Weingut Schmelz

Weingut Wutzl

. Weingut Weinwurm

Weingut Gschwind|
Doméne Wachau
Weingut Jungmayr
Weingut Schneider
Winzerhof Markus Miiller

. Weingut Hirtl

. Schwoga — Weingut Schweighofer
. Weingut Allram

. Weingut Georg Frischengruber
. Weingut G&R Nastl

. Weingut Ehm

. Weingut Leopold Figl

. Winzerhof Markus Miiller

. Familie Stefan Hagmann

. Weingut Haimerl

. Weingut Groiss

. Weinhof Anton Waldschiitz

. Weingut Retzl

. Weingut G&R Nastl

. Weingut Schmelz

GenieRerhof Haimer
Weingut Schloss Gobelsburg
Weingut Aigner

Weingut Petricek

Weingut Dombi-Weiss
Weinbau Gallhofer

Weingut Tiirk

Weingut Leth

. Weingut Tiirk

. Weingut Eder

. Reinhard Winiwarter Winery
. Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz

Ort

Rohrendorf/Krems
Spitz an der Donau
Spitz an der Donau
Engabrunn
Schéngrabern
Langenlois

Spitz an der Donau
Langenlois
Feuersbrunn
Langenlois
Ménchhof
GroRwiesendorf
Hohenwarth
Joching
Gobelsburg
Dobermannsdorf
Miinichsthal
Diirnstein
Ebersbrunn
Roschitz
Reichersdorf
Poysdorf
Zistersdorf

Strass im Strassertal
Rossatz

Langenlois
Zistersdorf
Traismauer
Reichersdorf
Senftenberg
Gobelsburg
Pettendorf
Sachsendorf
Zébing

Langenlois

Joching

Poysdorf
Gobelsburg

Krems

Unternalb
Podersdorf am See
Rossatz

Stratzing

Fels am Wagram
Stratzing
Gedersdorf
Stratzing

Wien

Wein

Griiner Veltliner Kaiserstiege

Griiner Veltliner Kalmuck Federspiel
Griiner Veltliner Ried Burgberg Federspiel
Griiner Veltliner Léss & Stein

Griiner Veltliner Alte Reben

Griiner Veltliner Langenlois

Griiner Veltliner Kirchpoint Federspiel
Griiner Veltliner Kamptal Terrassen
Griiner Veltliner Nussberg

Griiner Veltliner Langenlois

Griiner Veltliner

Griiner Veltliner Classic

Griiner Veltliner Klassik

Griiner Veltliner Ried Steinwand Federspiel
Griner Veltliner Ried Steinsetz
Griner Veltliner Fundament

Griiner Veltliner Sonnleiten

Griiner Veltliner Terrassen Federspiel
Griiner Veltliner Ried Spiegel

Griiner Veltliner Classic

Griiner Veltliner Ried Alte Setzen
Griiner Veltliner Franz

Griner Veltliner Ried Sommerleithen
Griiner Veltliner Ried Hasel

GV Ried Kellerweingarten Federspiel
Griiner Veltliner Ried Steinmass|
Griiner Veltliner Ried Stidhang

Griiner Veltliner vom Léss

Griiner Veltliner Ried Spielberg
Griiner Veltliner Griin & Kostbar
Griiner Veltliner Edition

Griiner Veltliner

Griiner Veltliner

Griiner Veltliner Zébing

Griiner Veltliner Ried Kittmannsberg
Griiner Veltliner Tom Federspiel
Griiner Veltiner Weiler Berg

Griiner Veltliner Domaene Gobelsburg
Griiner Veltliner Sandgrube

Griner Veltliner Passion

Griiner Veltliner

Griiner Veltliner Federspiel Privatfiillung
Griiner Veltiner Kremser Weinberge
Griiner Veltliner Alte Reben

Griiner Veltliner vom Urgestein
Griiner Veltliner Gernlissen

Griner Veltliner Steinbad RW1

Griner Veltliner

Die Presse
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Herkunft

Kremstal DAC
Wachau
Wachau
Kamptal DAC
Weinviertel DAC
Kamptal DAC
Wachau
Kamptal DAC
Wagram
Kamptal DAC
Burgenland
Wagram
Weinviertel DAC
Wachau
Kamptal DAC
Niederdsterreich
Weinviertel DAC
Wachau
Weinviertel DAC
Weinviertel DAC
Traisental DAC
Weinviertel DAC
Weinviertel DAC
Kamptal DAC
Wachau
Kamptal DAC
Weinviertel DAC
Traisental DAC
Traisental DAC
Kremstal DAC
Kamptal DAC
Weinviertel DAC
Kamptal DAC
Kamptal DAC
Kamptal DAC
Wachau
Weinviertel DAC
Kamptal DAC
Kremstal DAC
Niederdsterreich
Burgenland
Wachau
Niederdsterreich
Wagram
Niederosterreich
Kremstal DAC
Kremstal DAC
Wien

Jahr

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Alk.

12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,0%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%
12,5%

Pkt.

17,0

16,8
16,7
16,6
16,6
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,4
16,3
16,3
16,2
16,2
16,1

15,8
15,7
15,6
15,6
15,4
15,4
15,4
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,3
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
15,2
157

151

151

151

151

151

1571

1571

15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0



